Dimensions Pan/Tilt Mounting Housing IP Rating Warranty
Single 130 H x 112 W x 165mm D
Yes Wall/Ceiling Cast Alloy IP44 3 years
Twin 130 H x 220 W x 165mm D
Description Wattage Colour Order Code
LED ECO SPOT Single 1 x 8W Black LHT0246
LED ECO SPOT Single 1 x 8W White LHT0247
LED ECO SPOT Twin 2 x 8W Black LHT0248
LED ECO SPOT Twin 2 x 8W White LHT0249
• Mount to wall or ceiling.
• CREE lamp with Extra wide beam optics.
• Comparable to 100W PAR38 performance.
• All stainless steel screws - no rusting.